
Tues., February 6 
Soup & Chili Supper, Speaker: Kevin Kaegy on The National Road 

 

Tues., February 20 
Joe’s Pizza Fundraiser 

 

Tues., March 26 
Business Meeting 

 

Tues., April 23 
Local History Program at Pocahontas 

 

Fri., May 24 
Wes Pourchot Cookout Fundraiser 

 

Tues., May 28 
Business Meeting 

 

Thurs., June 20 
Municipal Band Concert / Pie & Ice Cream Social 

 

Tues., July 16 
Historic Cemetery Tour at Old Camp Ground Cemetery 

(sponsored by Bond County Genealogical Society) 
 

Tues., August 27 
Rural Church History Program & Potluck at  
Mt. Gilead Cumberland Presbyterian Church 

 

Sat., September 7 
Greenville Museum Day: Bond County Museum Open  

& Bond County One-Room School Open 
 

Tues., September 24 
Business Meeting 

 

October TBD 
Annual Dinner Mtg, Elections, & Guest Speaker 

 

October TBD 
Night At The Museum: Bond County Museum Comes Alive 

 

Tues., November 19 
Business Meeting 

 

Sat., November 30 
Christmas Open House at Bond County Museum 

Bond County Historical Society 
2024 Events 

Visit our website, social, or listen to WGEL 101.7 FM for more details 
www.bondcountyhistorical.org www.facebook.com/BondCountyMuseum 

Bond County Museum Hours: 
Saturdays year-round: 10a—12p 

Sundays in June, July, August: 1p—3p 


